
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Die 
 
 
 

belegte den 
 

 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 
 

 
 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 
 

 
 Laufen 5 km: 
 
 

 
 

Gesamtzeit: 
 
Salzgitter, den 30. August 2015 
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16. Platz

Männerstaffel

01:31:43

00:13:38

00:51:13

00:26:52

Andreas Matthews

Marco Bock

Benjamin Rieger


